
KEY DATES 
Autumn Term 2

Event Yr Grp Date

31st October - 20th December

Laing Art Gallery Visit

Year 11 Mock GCSE Exams End

Tue 8th Nov

Fri 11th Nov

9

7

7

10

11

11

Careers Fair 2022

NHS Prevention Bus Visit

Science Parental Workshop (4:30pm - 5:30pm)

Parental Contact Week

Year 7 Progress Evening

Sandhill Scholars Visit to Newcastle University

End of Autumn Term 2022

Start of Sping Term 2023

Christmas Holidays

Activities Day

Year 11 Careers Day

Thur 17th Nov

Fri 18th Nov

Fri 25th Nov

Wed 30th Nov

Mon 5th Dec

Wed 7th Dec

Mon 12th Dec

Tue 20th Dec

Thur 5th Jan

Wed 21st Dec
to Wed 4th Jan

Mon 19th Dec

7 - 11

7 - 11

7 - 11

7 - 11

7 - 11

7 - 11

7 - 11

Advent Attendance Event Begins Thur 1st Dec

11Year 11 Information Evening (5pm - 5:45pm) Wed 30th Nov

7 - 8

See overleaf for more information on 
competitions & incentives this term!



Christmas Attendance
Advent Event
All students who attend school each day from the 1st of
December will be entered into a prize draw for every
day of advent. Each day of advent will have one winner
per year group up until the last day of term where the
remaining students who have come into school for 
everyday in December will be entered into a bumper
prize draw.

Parents who log into and use class charts each 
day of this week will go into a prize draw for a 
£30 supermarket voucher, just in time for that 
Christmas shop. 

Parental Contact Week:
5th - 9th December

Students will receive extra praise 
points for participating in special days 
in November. Information to go out to 
students via form tutors. 

Rewards on Special
Days in November

COMPETITIONS &
INCENTIVES THIS TERM


